Incident

231003167
231003175
231003183
231003183

Description
Poss. Marijuana
Theft

Battery

Poss. Marijuana

Date/Time Occurred
9/26/2023 3:40
9/26/2023 18:54
9/26/2023 23:28
9/26/2023 23:28

Date/Time Reported
9/26/2023 3:40
9/26/2023 18:54
9/26/2023 23:30
9/26/2023 23:30



Location

3050 Lawshe Dr.

3985 East Housing Drive
4111 Paul Shaffer Drive
4111 Paul Shaffer Drive

Disposition

Arrest

Nothing Further
Unfounded
Disciplinary Referral



